
dalle alle

CALENDARIO PATRONATI

DATA PATRONATO ORARIO

07-Feb Patronato Acli

14-Feb Patronato Inca

21-Feb Patronato Inas

28-Feb Patronato ITAL-UIL

07-Mar Patronato Sias

14-Mar Patronato Acli

21-Mar Patronato Inca

28-Mar Patronato Inas

04-Apr Patronato ITAL-UIL

11-Apr Patronato Sias

18-Apr Patronato Acli

25-Apr Ufficio non disponibile

02-May Patronato Inca

09-May Patronato Inas

16-May Patronato ITAL-UIL

23-May Patronato Sias

30-May Patronato Acli

06-Jun Patronato Inca

13-Jun Patronato Inas

20-Jun Patronato ITAL-UIL

27-Jun Patronato Sias

04-Jul Patronato Acli

Patronato Inca

Patronato Inas

Patronato ITAL-UIL

Patronato Sias

Patronato Acli

Patronato Inca

Patronato Acli

Patronato Inca

Patronato Inas

Patronato ITAL-UIL

Patronato Sias

Patronato Acli

28-Nov

05-Dec

03-Oct

10-Oct

Patronato Inca

Patronato Inas

Patronato ITAL-UIL

Patronato Sias

14-Nov

21-Nov

11-Jul

18-Jul

05-Sep

12-Sep

19-Sep

26-Sep

12-Dec

19-Dec

11:00 14:00

17-Oct

24-Oct

31-Oct

07-Nov

Patronato Inas

Patronato ITAL-UIL


